28

Technische Daten

Impedanz
Frequenzgang
System
Breitbander
Nennbelastbarkeit
Max. Belastbarkeit

Abstrahlverhalten

Abstrahlverhalten, horiz.
Abstrahlverhalten, vert.
Kennschalldruck

Max. Nennschalldruck

Gehéause

Material

Farbe

Anzahl der Lautsprecher
Montagevorrichtung

Zul. Einsatztemperatur
Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Gewicht

IC 28 WP Center Black - 4262477791034
IC 28 WP Center White - 4262477791041

80Q/16Q

F (0) 120 Hz - 20 kHz
Linienstrahler

1% (20 x 120 mm)
10W

20 W

160°
40°
83 dB
95 dB

Aluminium
Schwarz, Weil3

1

Anschraubwinkel Metall
(Standard)

In-Wall Gehause auf
Anfrage

-10-100° C

37,5 mm

280 mm

23 mm

300 g

BEC.
WP MARINE

Notizen

IC28 WP Black - 714109108238
IC 28 WP White - 714109108237



